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Term dates 2019 - 2020 

Michaelmas Term 2019 

Monday 2 September - Staff INSET day 

Tuesday 3 September & Wednesday 4 September - Start of Term (Staff) 

Thursday 5 September - Start of Term for Middle Preparatory - Form III, 

Monday 9 September - Start of Term for Pre-Preparatory and Lower Preparatory 

Friday 25 October - 12.00 Noon finish for Pre-Preparatory and Melrose 

Monday 28 to Friday 1 November - Half Term Holiday 

Wednesday 18 December - End of Term - 12.00 Noon finish for Pre-Preparatory and 
Melrose. 

Lent Term 2020 

Monday 6 January - Staff INSET day 

Tuesday 7 January - Start of Term 

Friday 14 to Friday 21 February - Half Term 

Thursday 2 April - End of Term - 12.00 Noon finish for Pre-Preparatory and Melrose. 

Trinity Term 2020 

Monday 20 April - Start of Term 

Monday 4 May - Bank Holiday 

Saturday 9 May - Liberation Day 

Monday 25 & Tuesday 26 May - Bank Holiday/ Half Term Holiday 

Tuesday 26 May - Staff INSET day 

Thursday 2 July - End of Term - 12.00 Noon finish for Pre-Preparatory and Melrose 
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Ping the Panda 

Reflective 

(Take time to Think) 

Desmond Duck 

Resilience/Perseverance 

(Don’t give up) 

Ellie the Elephant  

Initiative/Independence 

(Think for yourself) 

Tim and Tina Turtle 

Collaboration 

(Be co-operative) 

Marvin the Meerkat 

Curiosity 

(Be curious) 

Hamid the Hedgehog 

Risk Taking 

(Have a go) 
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Les Gravees
St Peter Port

Guernsey
Channel Islands

GY1 1RW

Tel:01481 721338
Fax:01481 700898

For general enquiries: melrose@ladiescollege.ac.gg
or registrar@ladiescollege.ac.gg

www.ladiescollege.com
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